
FY 2023/2024 TEMPORARY/PART-TIME/SEASONAL EMPLOYEES 

UPDATED SALARY SCHEDULE 6

Effective January 1, 2024
Job Classification

Lifeguard Intern
Junior Lifeguard Intern
Junior Lifeguard Instroctor I (non-lifeguard)

Step A Step B Step C Step D Step E
Lifeguard
Junior LG Instructor II
Management Intern
Temporary Administrative Assistant
Parking Enforcement Officer
Recreation Leader I
Lifeguard + EMT
Junior LG Instructor II + EMT
Recreation Leader II

PTS 75 Temporary Maintenance Worker I $22.51 $23.64 $24.82 $26.05 $27.36
PTS 76 Temporary Firefighter/Paramedic $22.74 $23.87 $25.07 $26.32 $27.64

Temporary Planning Technician
Temporary Engineering Technician
Temporary Administrative Technician
Jr. Lifeguard Administrative Technician
Recreation Leader III
Senior Lifeguard

PTS 86 Temporary Code Compliance Officer Assistant $25.11 $26.38 $27.69 $29.07 $30.53
PTS 88 Senior Lifeguard + EMT $25.62 $26.90 $28.25 $29.66 $31.14
PTS 102 Temporary Management Assistant $29.45 $30.92 $32.46 $34.09 $35.79
PTS 123 Temporary Fire Prevention Technician $36.29 $38.11 $40.02 $42.02 $44.12

$26.58

Pay Grade

$19.00 $19.96 $20.96

$27.92

$16.00

$23.10

$22.02 $23.12

PTS

$25.34PTS

$22.00

82

41

$19.98PTS

$24.14

58PTS

63 $20.97 $24.28

$25.59

$26.61

$24.37 $26.88 $28.2283

$22.96

$29.34

77PTS

PTS $29.63

$24.11 $25.32

$27.94

FY 2023-2024 City of Solana Beach Pay Structure 

Updated 10.25.2023 (Reso 2023-118)
Approved 07.12.2023 


	UPD2023-2024 TEMP-SEASONAL (7%)

