TEMPORARY/PART-TIME/SEASONAL EMPLOYEES

UPDATED SALARY SCHEDULE 6

Effective January 1, 2024

Pay Grade		Job Classification					
PTS	41	Lifeguard Intern	\$16.00				
		Junior Lifeguard Intern					
		Junior Lifeguard Instroctor I (non-lifeguard)					
			Step A	Step B	Step C	Step D	Step E
PTS	58	Lifeguard	- - \$19.00	\$19.96	\$20.96	\$22.00	\$23.10
		Junior LG Instructor II					
		Management Intern					
		Temporary Administrative Assistant					
		Parking Enforcement Officer					
		Recreation Leader I					
PTS	63	Lifeguard + EMT	\$19.98	\$20.97	\$22.02	\$23.12	\$24.28
		Junior LG Instructor II + EMT					
		Recreation Leader II					
PTS	75	Temporary Maintenance Worker I	\$22.51	\$23.64	\$24.82	\$26.05	\$27.36
PTS	76	Temporary Firefighter/Paramedic	\$22.74	\$23.87	\$25.07	\$26.32	\$27.64
PTS	77	Temporary Planning Technician	\$22.96	\$24.11	\$25.32	\$26.58	\$27.92
		Temporary Engineering Technician					
PTS	82	Temporary Administrative Technician	\$24.14	\$25.34	\$26.61	\$27.94	\$29.34
		Jr. Lifeguard Administrative Technician					
PTS	83	Recreation Leader III	\$24.37	\$25.59	\$26.88	\$28.22	\$29.63
		Senior Lifeguard					
PTS	86	Temporary Code Compliance Officer Assistant	\$25.11	\$26.38	\$27.69	\$29.07	\$30.53
PTS	88	Senior Lifeguard + EMT	\$25.62	\$26.90	\$28.25	\$29.66	\$31.14
PTS	102	Temporary Management Assistant	\$29.45	\$30.92	\$32.46	\$34.09	\$35.79
PTS	123	Temporary Fire Prevention Technician	\$36.29	\$38.11	\$40.02	\$42.02	\$44.12

FY 2023-2024 City of Solana Beach Pay Structure